
2022 BOARD MEETING DATES 
 
 
Thursday January 13, 2022  4:30 PM.          Legislative Session  
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Meeting will be held at the Alabama Board of Dental Examiners, 2229 Rocky Ridge Rd., 
Birmingham, AL.                                                                                   
 
Thursday February 10, 2022 4:30 PM    Legislative Committee  

6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday February 11, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD            
 
Thursday March 3, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 

6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday March 4, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD            
 
Thursday April 7, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 

6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday April 8, 2022   8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD            
 
Thursday May 12, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday May 13, 2022   8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
Thursday June 2, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday June 3, 2022   8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
Thursday July 7, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday July 8, 2022   8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday August 11, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday August 12, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 



 
Thursday September 1, 2022 6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
Thursday October 6, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday October 7, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Thursday November 3, 2022  4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday November 4, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Thursday December 1, 2022 4:30 PM    Legislative Committee 
     6:00 PM    Board Meeting 
Friday December 2, 2022  8:30 AM    Board Meeting 
Location TBD_________________________________________________________________ 


